
PRIME VISION - PRIM
CONVENTIONAL BLADES
PCB10 10” Wiper Blade
PCB11 11” Wiper Blade 
PCB13 13” Wiper Blade 
PCB15 15” Wiper Blade 
PCB16 16” Wiper Blade 
PCB17 17” Wiper Blade 
PCB18 18” Wiper Blade 
PCB19 19” Wiper Blade 
PCB20 20” Wiper Blade 
PCB21 21” Wiper Blade 
PCB22 22” Wiper Blade 
PCB24 24” Wiper Blade 
PCB26 26” Wiper Blade 
PCB28 28” Wiper Blade 

Pk 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10
10 
10 

   
PRIME VISION - PRIM
BEAM BLADES
PBB13
PBB15
PBB16
PBB17
PBB18
PBB19
PBB20
PBB21
PBB22
PBB24
PBB26
PBB28

13” Beam Blade 
15” Beam Blade 
16” Beam Blade 
17” Beam Blade 
18” Beam Blade 
19” Beam Blade 
20” Beam Blade 
21” Beam Blade 
22” Beam Blade 
24” Beam Blade 
26” Beam Blade 
28” Beam Blade 

Pk
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

 IMPROVED ENGINEERING
WIPER BLADES & BEAM BLADES

PERFORMANCE PLUS
BEAM BLADES

FITS 96.4% OF TOTAL CAR PARC

WIPER BLADES
ALL WEATHER VISIBILITY

PRIME VISION - PRIM
DISPLAY RACKS  Pk
WR1 Wall Mount Rack  1
FR1 Rolling Rack 1
HEADER Prime Vision Header Card 1

• Clean & Quiet Wipe-Provides Even Pressure for a Streak-Free Wipe

• Double-Locking Adapter System for Quick & Secured Installation

• Replaces Original Equipment On Today’s Newer Wiping System

• Double Tension Springs Improves Pressure Distribution

• Clean & Quiet Wipe-Provides Even Pressure for a Streak-Free Wipe

• Galvanized Steel Flow-Thru Frame Provides Strength & Durability

• Replaces Original Equipment On Today’s Newer Wiping System

WALL RACK# PRIM WR1
ROLLING RACK# PRIM FR1
HEADER CARD# PRIM HEADER

Racks DO NOT Include the 
Prime Vision Header Card. 
To order the Header Card at no 
charge, use Part # PRIMHEADER.

Header Card will be shipped
separately from the display


